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Statement online = -=s=
Transaction Date:From C1-25-2024 Time: - To 31-05-2024 Time:
Specific Period: "oz
; 17-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,000.00 75,000.00 108682
2 17-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,000.00 150,000.00 108682
3 17-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 174,000.00 108682
4 17-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -75,000.00 99,000.00 0215
5 17-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -75,000.00 24,000.00 0215
6 20-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -24,000.00 0.00 0215
74 20-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,178.75 1,178.75 108682
8 21-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,380.00 11,558.75 108682
9 21-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,040.00 15,598.75 108682
10 21-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 39,598.75 108682
1t 21-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 40,598.75 108682
12 21-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,000.00 68,598.75 108682
13 21-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 72,598.75 108682
14 21-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -10,380.00 62,218.75 0215
15 21-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,040.00 58,178.75 0215
16 21-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -1,000.00 57,178.75 0215
17 21-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -24,000.00 33,178.75 0215
18 21-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -28,000.00 5,178.75 0215
19 21-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 1,178.75 0215
20 21-05-2024 90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10333987 -1,178.75 0.00 0700
21 23-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360,220.00 360,220.00 108682
22 23-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,217.00 375,437.00 108682
23 24-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 378,437.00 108682
24 24-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 380,937.00 108682
25 24-05-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 384,937.00 108682
26 24-05-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,000.00 406,937.00 108682
27 24-05-2024 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -2,500.00 404,437.00 0215
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkaok, 10110
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